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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted August 9-22, 2013 with –1,001-- non-Hispanic blacks, aged 

18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  All respondents had previously been interviewed in 

the Gallup Daily tracking survey.   

 

For results based on this 



 

7. How much of a role, if any, do you think the government should have in trying to improve the social and 

economic position of blacks and other minority groups in this country – a major role, a minor role, or no role 

at all? 

 
 Major role Minor role No role at all No opinion 

     

Blacks     

2013 Aug 9-22 63 27 9 1 

2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 54 36 10 1 

2011 Aug 4-7 59 32 8 1 

2005 Jun 6-25 71


